osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

Depth Applicable
InsertD
(mm)
D1
(mm)
H
(mm)
D2
(mm)
d3
(mm)
a
(mm)
b
(mm)
6450001 PDR20R063M25.4-3 2 63.00 43.00 3 70.00 60.00 25.40 8.00 5.00 ADMT20
6450002 PDR20R063M25.4-4 2 63.00 43.00 4 70.00 60.00 25.40 8.00 5.00 ADMT20
7800052 PDR20R080M31.7-4 2 80.00 60.00 4 63.00 76.00 31.75 12.70 8.00 ADMT20
7800053 PDR20R080M31.7-5 2 80.00 60.00 5 63.00 76.00 31.75 12.70 8.00 ADMT20
7800054 PDR20R100M31.7-5 2 100.00 80.00 5 63.00 90.00 31.75 12.70 8.00 ADMT20
7800055 PDR20R100M31.7-6 2 100.00 80.00 6 63.00 90.00 31.75 12.70 8.00 ADMT20
7800056 PDR20R125M31.7-6 2 125.00 105.00 6 63.00 100.00 31.75 12.70 8.00 ADMT20
7800057 PDR20R063M22-3 2 63.00 43.00 3 63.00 60.00 22.00 10.40 6.30 ADMT20
7800058 PDR20R063M22-4 2 63.00 43.00 4 63.00 60.00 22.00 10.40 6.30 ADMT20
7800059 PDR20R080M27-4 2 80.00 60.00 4 63.00 76.00 27.00 12.40 7.00 ADMT20
7800060 PDR20R080M27-5 2 80.00 60.00 5 63.00 76.00 27.00 12.40 7.00 ADMT20
7800061 PDR20R100M32-5 2 100.00 80.00 5 63.00 96.00 32.00 14.40 8.00 ADMT20
7800062 PDR20R100M32-6 2 100.00 80.00 6 63.00 96.00 32.00 14.40 8.00 ADMT20
7800063 PDR20R125M40-6 2 125.00 105.00 6 63.00 100.00 40.00 16.40 9.00 ADMT20
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
 PDR
Deep Feed Radius Cutter
List 6450